
 
 
It is well recognised that regular attendance at school is crucial to a child’s learning and 
development and future prospects. For this reason we would appreciate that any family 
holidays are only booked during the school holidays and not during term time. 
 

HOLIDAY DATES  
2025-2026 

 

 
Monday 1st September 2025                    Training Day  
Tuesday 2nd September 2025    Training Day  
 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025    School Opens 
Friday 24th October 2025                                               School Closes – Half Term 
 
Monday 3rd November 2025    School Opens 
Friday 19th December 2025                                                 School Closes- Christmas 
 
Monday 5th January 2026                                                     Training Day 
 
Tuesday 6th January 2026                                              School Opens 
Friday 13th February 2026                                                        School Closes- Half Term 
 
Monday 23rd February 2026                                                 School Opens 
Friday 27th March 2026                                                          School Closes – Easter 
 
Monday 13th April 2026                                                    Training Day 
Tuesday 14th April 2026     School Opens  
 
Monday 4th May 2026                                                         SCHOOL CLOSED May Day  
 
Friday 22nd May 2026                                                               School Closes –Spring Bank   
Monday 1st June 2026                                                              School Opens 
 
Friday 17th July 2026                                                                 School Closes -Summer 
 
Monday 20th July 2026                                                            Training Day 
 
 
 
  
                                                                          


